ER29EXFEAARTKESZEAERHEE(—RERZITE)
(FRk29FE4A 18 ~Fpk30E3A31H)

BEER
—REKE
WHEXHKE
HTREFERE
HERMEE
AN4-&
—REHFBSE
—REEE
—REEE
AEE
EESIHEBEA
BEIRFTEISEBEA
FAmE N E
— s IEE At
EIE K4 IN
BEREHELTERSBA
HERT Yh
£ENER
#ia
E£BNEREE
REBREE
RE IS
— AR EFEIRA
ZEAURA
HATRESFIIA
HERTIZEZEEUNA
— R EFFINAEE
SZHREFHELYZA
ZEREFUEIYZA
ZREBHELYZASE
BEERERREA
EERREBMERA
BERRBELTEERA
EERRREAAGH
E XL INNER
SZHFIR
M
e ANt
BEEIEEE
BE

B B 48 25
RBEAG T HIE R T 48
FREFR R &5
Fi B M) 2
BEFEEASKTERLER
FREF I & &t
E RGBS

121,388,855

36,816,361
178,052,667
191,612,254

14,946,676
16,661,935
16,048,533
12,292,760
97,132,825

616,180,000

34,005,512

319,692,064
86,873,256
470,369,413

343,253,460

933,634
93,328,702

6,230,625
14,457,921

45,851,168

413,024,776

527,870,137
157,082,729
616,180,000
34,005,512
1,335,138,378
876,934,733
343,253,460
94,262,336
20,688,546
1,335,139,075
697
45,851,168 45,851,168
413,024,776 413,024,776
367,174,305

(M)

,16,




